
 Offizielle Ergebnisliste 25. Günther Pichler Gedenkmeeting 04.09.2003 

 100m Vl Frauen 
 Rang Start-Nr Name Jahrgang Verein Zeit 
 1 133    Schneeberger  Jennifer 1983   ÖTB Oberösterreich 00:12.18 
 2 233    Rise  Cecile 1977   GFIL/Norwegen 00:12.41 
 3 238    Werdenich  Cornelia 1987   Union Salzburg 00:13.33 
 4 102    Schlager  Andrea 1989   LCAV doubrava 00:13.97 
 5 248    Kerschbaummayr  Verena 1986   LCAV doubrava 00:13.98 
 6 250    Schwamminger  Cornelia 1983   Union St. Pöltern 00:14.15 
 7 156    Gruber  Magdalena 1990   LCAV doubrava 00:15.13 
 8 149    Humer  Daniela 1990   LCAV doubrava 00:15.46 
 9 113    Sperrer  Christina 1990   LCAV doubrava 00:16.12 

 100m Vl Herren 
 Rang Start-Nr Name Jahrgang Verein Zeit 
 1 137    Reindl  Michael 1975   LCAV doubrava 00:11.64 
 2 296    Lehner  Christopher 1985   LCAV doubrava 00:11.75 
 3 151    Hinum  Robert 1967   ATSV Linz 00:11.77 
 4 110    Schrammel  Rainer 1960   ATSV Linz 00:11.81 
 5 132    Fleisch  Jürgen 1978   LCA Umdasch Amstetten 00:11.82 
 6 187    Gartner  Martin 1975   LCAV doubrava 00:12.02 
 7 138    Tschepen  Florian 1981   LCAV doubrava 00:12.32 
 8 252    Schobesberger  Peter 1989   Lauftreff Frankenburg 00:12.85 
 9 255    Pere  Bacak 1988   LCAV doubrava 00:12.97 

 Seite 1 von 1 



 Offizielle Ergebnisliste 25. Günther Pichler Gedenkmeeting 04.09.2003 

 100m Finale Frauen 
 Rang Start-Nr Name Jahrgang Verein Zeit 
 1 133    Schneeberger  Jennifer 1983   ÖTB Oberösterreich 00:00 
 2 233    Rise  Cecile 1977   GFIL/Norwegen 00:00 
 3 238    Werdenich  Cornelia 1987   Union Salzburg 00:00 
   

 100m Finale Herren 
 Rang Start-Nr Name Jahrgang Verein Zeit 
 1 137    Reindl  Michael 1975   LCAV doubrava 00:11.24 
 2 151    Hinum  Robert 1967   ATSV Linz 00:11.64 
 3 110    Schrammel  Rainer 1960   ATSV Linz 00:11.71 
 4 132    Fleisch  Jürgen 1978   LCA Umdasch Amstetten 00:11.73 
 5 296    Lehner  Christopher 1985   LCAV doubrava 00:11.76 
 6 187    Gartner  Martin 1975   LCAV doubrava 00:11.98 
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 400m Frauen 
 Rang Start-Nr Name Jahrgang Verein Zeit 
 1 277    Sichmann  Susanne 1989   PSV Wels 00:61.99 
 2 186    Schlager  Andrea 1989   LCAV doubrava 00:64.76 
 3 143    Duchet  Stefanie 1984   DSG/UKJ Wien 00:65.40 
 4 269    Ramsauer  Carina 1988   Union Salzburg 00:69.12 

 400m Herren 
 Rang Start-Nr Name Jahrgang Verein Zeit 
 1 193    Fischer  Markus 1986   TUS Kremsmünster 00:50.43 
 2 172    Fleisch  Jürgen 1978   LCA Umdasch Amstetten 00:51.58 
 3 382    Damisch  Thomas 1981   ASV ASKÖ Salzburg 00:53.55 
 4 221    Mühlbacher  Heinrich 1973   TSV Ottensheim 00:57.06 
 5 240    Schobesberger  Peter 1989   Lauftreff Frankenburg 00:59.14 
 6 299    Pere  Bacak 1988   LCAV doubrava 00:59.17 
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 800m Herren 
 Rang Start-Nr Name Jahrgang Verein Zeit 
 1 175    Fojtlin  Herbert 1976   LCC Wien 01:52.86 
 2 379    Edenhauser  Oliver 1983   ASV ASKÖ Salzburg 01:53.30 
 3 180    Supan  Peter 1981   ULC Linz Oberbank 01:53.70 
 4 385    Steinkellner  Hannes 1981   ULG Waldhausen 01:54.80 
 5 386    Lettner  Stefan 1983   ULG Waldhausen 01:58.68 
 6 226    Millonig  Stefan 1982   ULC Mödling 01:58.87 
 7 289    Huemer  Johann 1982   LGA  Schartner Bombe 02:01.66 
 8 273    Schmid  Michael 1984   LCAV doubrava 02:02.40 
 9 203    Thallinger  Christoph 1985   ULC Linz Oberbank 02:03.02 
 10 383    Pölser  Thomas 1983   Union Salzburg 02:03.38 
 11 146    BAUER  Lukas 1986   DSG/UKJ Wien 02:04.06 
 12 284    Bruckner  Norbert 1982   LGA  Schartner Bombe 02:04.12 
 13 384    Müller  Florian 1984   LCAV doubrava 02:04.30 
 14 381    Vogelsang  Edgar 1965   ASV ASKÖ Salzburg 02:05.66 
 15 210    Atzinger  Michael 1987   PSV REFA WELS 02:08.76 
 16 214    Orthacker  Manfred 1969   ULC Linz Oberbank 02:11.36 
 17 376    Stöger  Adolf 1987   PSV REFA WELS 02:12.34 
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 3000m Herren 
 Rang Start-Nr Name Jahrgang Verein Zeit 
 1 244    BERGTHALLER  Wolfgang 1981   LCAV-doubrava 08:53.62 
 2 375    Klemen  Bernhard 1984   SU SC Theresia 09:01.83 
 3 281    ILLIBAUER  Rene 1984   ULG Waldhausen 09:05.59 
 4 276    Aschenberger  Werner 1978   LCAV-doubrava 09:22.32 
 5 223    Weiß  Alexander 1977   ASK Nettingdorf 09:45.26 
 6 282    LACHER  Christoph 1983   LGA Schartner Bombe 09:45.87 
 7 220    Hoffmann  Gerald 1962   LCAV doubrava 09:50.19 
 8 253    Moser  Martin 1986   LGA  Schartner Bombe 09:55.85 
 9 216    Bruckner  Norbert 1982   LGA  Schartner Bombe 10:05.16 
 10 205    Zaunrieth  Josef 1963   LCAV doubrava 10:22.59 
 11 293    Zilles  Sebastian 1988   LCAV doubrava 10:23.37 
 12 200    Raab  Roland 1963   LCAV Doubrava 10:28.19 
 13 215    Vogl  Klaus 1988   LCA Umdasch Amstetten 10:34.16 
 14 271    Feistel  Werner 1961   LCAV doubrava 10:55.16 
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 3000m Frauen 
 Rang Start-Nr Name Jahrgang Verein Zeit 
 

 
 1 398    Grafinger Nina 1985   LCAV-doubrava 11:19.90 
 2 295    Huber Stefanie 1985   LCAV-doubrava 11:22.57 

1 
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 Weitsprung Herren 
 Rang Start-Nr Name Jahrgang Verein Weit [m] 
 1 265    Udosen  Akpaniko 1982   Union Salzburg 6.31 
 2 148    Lammerhuber  Gottfried 1973   Union St. Pöltern 5.98 
 3 222    Schobesberger  Peter 1989   Lauftreff Frankenburg 3.59  
 4 298    Pere  Bacak 1988   LCAV doubrava X 
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 Weitsprung Frauen 
 Rang Start-Nr Name Jahrgang Verein Weit [m] 
 1 234    Kerschbaummayr  Verena 1986   LCAV doubrava 4.63 
 2 374    Schwamminger  Cornelia 1983   Union St. Pöltern 5.17 
 3 260    Rise  Cecile 1977   GFIL/Norwegen 5.90 
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